Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Baines - (1180522) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
49.08
49.32
52.09
57.79

1:00.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
49.08
49.32
52.09
57.79

1:00.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

136
134
113
83
71

WA Pts

136
134
113
83
71

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

09/07/17
13/12/15
22/03/15
28/06/14
08/02/14

Date

09/07/17
13/12/15
22/03/15
28/06/14
08/02/14

Meet
City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
City of Bradford Winter Meet
Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet
Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet

Meet
City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
City of Bradford Winter Meet
Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet
Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet

Venue

Bradford
Shipley
Shipley
Skipton

Shipley

Venue

Bradford
Shipley
Shipley
Skipton

Shipley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3
3
4
Skipton 4
Skipton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3
3
4
Skipton 4
Skipton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



