## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Baines - (1180522) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
49.08	136	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
49.32	134	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
52.09	113	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4
57.79	83	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
1:00.83	71	Н	08/02/14	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley	Skipton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
49.08	136	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
49.32	134	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
52.09	113	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4
57.79	83	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
1:00.83	71	Н	08/02/14	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley	Skipton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS